
Pick up/Set down times AM PM
Priors Marston - North Farm Fisheries 07:52 16:20

Priors Marston - Barnrooden Farm 07:54 16:18
Priors Marston - Priors Hall 07:56 16:16

Priors Marston - Village Bus Stop 07:58 16:14
Priors Hardwick - Jnc of Church End / Welsh Rd 08:02 16:10

Marston Doles 08:06 16:06
Napton - Holt Road 08:09 16:03

Napton - Chapel Green 08:12 16:00
Napton - Village Green 08:15 15:57

Southam College 08:25 15:47
12/12/2022

Service 418 - From Jan 2023
Priors Marston - Southam College

Operated on behalf of Warwickshire County Council


